AT&T Cabling Systems
RackLine
AT&T Rack & Enclosure
LAN Cabling Products
Product Catalog
2020
AT&T Rack & Enclosure LAN Cabling Products
RackLine Server Cabinets................................................................................................................................... 316

Locking options Standard: Mechanical lock
Optional: Electronic key-access
Ordering Information
Description Size Dimensions
mm Color P/N
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 26U 600x1000 Black 7116100026A-BK51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 42U 600x1000 Black 7116100042A-BK51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 47U 600x1000 Black 7116100047A-BK51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 42U 800x1000 Black 7118100042A-BK51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 47U 800x1000 Black 7118100047A-BK51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 26U 600x1000 Gray 7116100026A-GY51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 42U 600x1000 Gray 7116100042A-GY51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 47U 600x1000 Gray 7116100047A-GY51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 42U 800x1000 Gray 7118100042A-GY51
Free standing 19" Server Cabinet 47U 800x1000 Gray 7118100047A-GY51
AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine

Locking options Standard: Mechanical lock
Optional: Electronic key-access
Ordering Information
Description Size Front
Door
Rear
Door
Dimensions
mm Color P/N
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Black 712608S026S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 36U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Black 712608S036S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S026S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S042S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S047S-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D042D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Perforated Double Perforated 800x800 Black 712808DP42D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D047D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Black 712810D042D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Black 712810D047D-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Gray 712608S026S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 36U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Gray 712608S036S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Gray 712610S026S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Gray 712610S042S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Single Glass Single Solid 600x1000 Gray 712610S047S-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Gray 712808D042D-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Gray 712808D047D-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Gray 712810D042D-GY51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Gray 712810D047D-GY51

Locking options Standard: Mechanical lock
Optional: Electronic key-access
Ordering Information
Description Size Front
Door
Rear
Door
Dimensions
mm Color P/N
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Black 712608S026B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 36U Single Glass Single Solid 600x800 Black 712608S036B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 26U Single Glass Double Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S026B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Single Glass Double Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S042B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 45U Single Glass Double Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S045B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Single Glass Double Solid 600x1000 Black 712610S047B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D042B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 45U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D045B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 47U Double Glass Double Solid 800x800 Black 712808D047B-BK51
Free standing 19" Network Cabinet 42U Double Glass Double Solid 800x1000 Black 712810D042B-BK51

Electrical grounding Internal parts and frame grounding kit
Locking options Mechanical key access
Ordering Information
Description Size Dimensions
mm Color P/N
Wall Mount 19" Network Cabinet 7U 600x560 Gray 7136056007A-GY51
Wall Mount 19" Network Cabinet 9U 600x560 Gray 7136056009A-GY51
Wall Mount 19" Network Cabinet 12U 600x560 Gray 7136056012A-GY51
Wall Mount 19" Network Cabinet 15U 600x560 Gray 7136056015A-GY51
Wall Mount 19" Network Cabinet 18U 600x560 Gray 7136056018A-GY51
AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine
320www.att.com/cabling D.4
Wall Mount SOHO Network Cabinets

Electrical grounding Internal parts and frame grounding kit
Locking options Mechanical key access
Ordering Information
Description Size Dimensions
mm Color P/N
Wall Mount 19" SOHO Network Cabinet 7U 520x400 Gray 7145240007A-GY51
Wall Mount 19" SOHO Network Cabinet 9U 520x400 Gray 7145240009A-GY51
Wall Mount 19" SOHO Network Cabinet 12U 520x400 Gray 7145240012A-GY51
AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine
321www.att.com/cabling D.5.1
Enclosures & Rack Systems Server Cabinets Accessories
Description
Accessories for free standing 19” server cabinets
Cabinet size range 26U, 42U, 45U and 47U
600x1000 mm and 800x1000 mm
Standard & EU Directives Conformance
•	 Mechanical structure conforming to EN 61587-1
•	 Corrosion resistance (salt spray) acc. to ISO 9227, ASTM B117
•	 EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS-2)
Ordering Information - Vertical Cable Managements
Description Size
Applicable
Cabinet Width
mm
Color P/N
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 26U 800 Black 715V080026N-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 42U 800 Black 715V080042N-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 45U 800 Black 715V080045N-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets without Cover 45U 800 Black 715V080045A-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 47U 800 Black 715V080047N-BK51
Ordering Information - Horizontal Cable Managements
Continued on page D.5.1a
Description  Retainers Units Height
 mm
Width
 mm
Depth
 mm Color Packaging P/N
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager None 1U 44.45 482.60 75.27 Black 1/Box 521NANN075A-BK1U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 1U 44.30 482.00 162.83 Black 1/Box 521NANN162B-BK1U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 2U 88.80 484.84 107.03 Black 1/Box 521NANN107B-BK2U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 2U 88.80 484.74 171.62 Black 1/Box 521NANN171B-BK2U
Rack-Mount Ring-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager None 1U 44.45 482.60 65.00 Black 1/Box 521NANN065C-BK1U
Ordering Information - Vertical Cable Trays
Description Unit Height
mm
Width

323www.att.com/cabling D.5.1b
Enclosures & Rack Systems Server Cabinets Accessories (contd.)
Ordering Information - Shelves
Description Size Depth
mm
Max. Load
kg Type Color P/N
19" Vented Steel Shelf 1U 250 15 Fixed Black 715PFS1251A-BK51
19" Vented Steel Shelf 1U 250 15 Fixed Gray 715PFS1251A-GY51
19" Vented Steel Shelf 1U 450 20 Fixed Black 715PFS1452A-BK51
19" Vented Steel Shelf 1U 450 20 Fixed Gray 715PFS1452A-GY51
Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 0.5U 800 50 Fixed Black 715PFS0805A-BK51
Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 0.5U 800 50 Fixed Gray 715PFS0805A-GY51
Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 0.5U 800 50 Sliding Black 715PSS0805A-BK51
Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 0.5U 800 50 Sliding Gray 715PSS0805A-GY51
19" Heavy-Duty Steel Shelf 1U 800 80 Fixed Black 715PFS1808A-BK51
19" Heavy-Duty Steel Shelf 1U 800 80 Fixed Gray 715PFS1808A-GY51
19" Heavy-Duty Telescopic Sliding Steel Shelf 1U 800 80 Sliding Black 715PSS1808A-BK51
19" Heavy-Duty Telescopic Sliding Steel Shelf 1U 800 80 Sliding Gray 715PSS1808A-GY51
19" Heavy-Duty Fixed Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 1U 1000 80 Fixed Black 415PFS1108A-BK51
19" Heavy-Duty Fixed Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 1U 1000 80 Fixed Gray 415PFS1108A-GY51
19" Heavy-Duty Telescopic Sliding Vented Steel Shelf 1U 1000 80 Sliding Black 415PSS1108A-BK51
19" Heavy-Duty Telescopic Sliding Vented Steel Shelf 1U 1000 80 Sliding Gray 415PSS1108A-GY51
Ordering Information - Blank Rack Spacers
Description Size Color P/N
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 1U Black 415RBRS001A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 2U Black 415RBRS002A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 4U Black 415RBRS004A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 8U Black 415RBRS008A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 16U Black 415RBRS016A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 24U Black 415RBRS024A-BK51
Ordering Information - Air Removal Units
Description Fans
Count
Fan
Lifetime
Hours
Fan
Protection
Thermostat
Type
Applicable
Cabinet
Dimensions
Depth mm
P/N
Air Removal Unit with Thermostat 2 60,000 Inductive & Fuse Bimetal Contact Server Cabinet
D= 1000 715ARUT002A-NS51
Air Removal Unit with Thermostat 4 60,000 Inductive & Fuse Bimetal Contact Server Cabinet
D= 1000 715ARUT004A-NS51
Air Removal Unit with Thermostat 6 60,000 Inductive & Fuse Bimetal Contact Server Cabinet
D= 1000 715ARUT006A-NS51
Ordering Information - Plinths
Description Height
mm
Applicable
Cabinet Dimensions
mm
Color P/N
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 600x1000 Black 715PL16010A-BK51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 600x1000 Gray 715PL16010A-GY51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 800x1000 Black 715PL18010A-BK51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 800x1000 Gray 715PL18010A-GY51
Note: All plinths are compatible with Caster Set P/N 715GRCN104A-MT51
AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine
324www.att.com/cabling D.5.2

•	 Corrosion resistance (salt spray) acc. to ISO 9227, ASTM B117
•	 EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS-2)
Ordering Information - Vertical Cable Managements
Description Size
Applicable
Cabinet Width
mm
Color P/N
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 26U 800 Black 715V080026N-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 36U 800 Black 715V080036N-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 42U 800 Black 715V080042N-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 45U 800 Black 715V080045N-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets without Cover 45U 800 Black 715V080045A-BK51
Vertical Cable Management for Server & Network Cabinets with Cover 47U 800 Black 715V080047N-BK51
Ordering Information - Horizontal Cable Managements
Continued on page D.5.2a
Description  Retainers Units Height
 mm
Width
 mm
Depth
 mm Color Packaging P/N
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager None 1U 44.45 482.60 75.27 Black 1/Box 521NANN075A-BK1U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 1U 44.30 482.00 162.83 Black 1/Box 521NANN162B-BK1U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 2U 88.80 484.84 107.03 Black 1/Box 521NANN107B-BK2U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 2U 88.80 484.74 171.62 Black 1/Box 521NANN171B-BK2U
Rack-Mount Ring-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager None 1U 44.45 482.60 65.00 Black 1/Box 521NANN065C-BK1U
Ordering Information - Vertical Cable Trays
Description Unit Height
mm
Width

RackLine Caster Set (Wheels) 1 Set = 4 Pieces Two Front Wheels Swivel Metal 715GRCN104A-MT51
Continued on page D.5.2b
Ordering Information - PDU Brackets
Description Size Contents Color P/N
Fixing Tray for Zero U PDU N/A 1 Set = 2 Pieces Black 415D00102NA-BK51
Fixing Tray for Zero U PDU 42U 1 Set = 1 Piece Black 415D42101NA-BK51
Fixing Tray for Zero U PDU 47U 1 Set = 1 Piece Black 415D47101NA-BK51
AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine
326www.att.com/cabling D.5.2b
Enclosures & Rack Systems Network Cabinets Accessories (contd.)
Ordering Information - Shelves
Description Size Depth
mm
Max. Load
kg Type Color P/N
19" Vented Steel Shelf 1U 250 15 Fixed Black 715PFS1251A-BK51
19" Vented Steel Shelf 1U 250 15 Fixed Gray 715PFS1251A-GY51
19" Vented Steel Shelf 1U 450 20 Fixed Black 715PFS1452A-BK51
19" Vented Steel Shelf 1U 450 20 Fixed Gray 715PFS1452A-GY51
Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 0.5U 800 50 Fixed Black 715PFS0805A-BK51
Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 0.5U 800 50 Fixed Gray 715PFS0805A-GY51
Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 0.5U 800 50 Sliding Black 715PSS0805A-BK51
Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 0.5U 800 50 Sliding Gray 715PSS0805A-GY51
19" Heavy-Duty Steel Shelf 1U 800 80 Fixed Black 715PFS1808A-BK51
19" Heavy-Duty Steel Shelf 1U 800 80 Fixed Gray 715PFS1808A-GY51
19" Heavy-Duty Telescopic Sliding Steel Shelf 1U 800 80 Sliding Black 715PSS1808A-BK51
19" Heavy-Duty Telescopic Sliding Steel Shelf 1U 800 80 Sliding Gray 715PSS1808A-GY51
19" Heavy-Duty Fixed Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 1U 1000 80 Fixed Black 415PFS1108A-BK51
19" Heavy-Duty Fixed Vented Steel Shelf with Support Profiles 1U 1000 80 Fixed Gray 415PFS1108A-GY51
19" Heavy-Duty Telescopic Sliding Vented Steel Shelf 1U 1000 80 Sliding Black 415PSS1108A-BK51
19" Heavy-Duty Telescopic Sliding Vented Steel Shelf 1U 1000 80 Sliding Gray 415PSS1108A-GY51
Ordering Information - Blank Rack Spacers
Description Size Color P/N
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 1U Black 415RBRS001A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 2U Black 415RBRS002A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 4U Black 415RBRS004A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 8U Black 415RBRS008A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 16U Black 415RBRS016A-BK51
19" Metal Blank Rack Spacer 24U Black 415RBRS024A-BK51
Ordering Information - Air Removal Units
Ordering Information - Plinths
Description Height
mm
Applicable
Cabinet Dimensions
mm
Color P/N
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 600x800 Black 715PL16008A-BK51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 600x800 Gray 715PL16008A-GY51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 600x1000 Black 715PL16010A-BK51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 600x1000 Gray 715PL16010A-GY51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 800x800 Black 715PL18008A-BK51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 800x800 Gray 715PL18008A-GY51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 800x1000 Black 715PL18010A-BK51
Plinth for Server & Network Cabinets 100 800x1000 Gray 715PL18010A-GY51
Description Fans
Count
Fan
Lifetime

•	 Corrosion resistance (salt spray) acc. to ISO 9227, ASTM B117
•	 EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS-2)
Ordering Information - Horizontal Cable Managements
Continued on page D.5.3a
Ordering Information - Grounding Kits
Description
Cable/Bar
Cross-Section
mm2
Contents P/N
RackLine Doors and Covers Grounding Kit 6.0 3 Cables 715E06003NA-NS51
Cabinet 10kA Grounding & Equalizing 19" Bar 30 (2x15) 1 Unit 715E30100NA-NS51
Description  Retainers Units Height
 mm
Width
 mm
Depth
 mm Color Packaging P/N
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager None 1U 44.45 482.60 75.27 Black 1/Box 521NANN075A-BK1U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 1U 44.30 482.00 162.83 Black 1/Box 521NANN162B-BK1U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 2U 88.80 484.84 107.03 Black 1/Box 521NANN107B-BK2U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 2U 88.80 484.74 171.62 Black 1/Box 521NANN171B-BK2U
Rack-Mount Ring-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager None 1U 44.45 482.60 65.00 Black 1/Box 521NANN065C-BK1U
AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine
328www.att.com/cabling D.5.3a
Enclosures & Rack Systems Wall-Mount Network Cabinets Accessories

•	 Corrosion resistance (salt spray) acc. to ISO 9227, ASTM B117
•	 EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS-2)
Ordering Information - Horizontal Cable Managements
Continued on page D.5.4a
Ordering Information - Brush Kit
Description Contents
Applicable
Cabinet Dimensions
 mm
Color P/N
SOHO Brush Kit for Cable Entry 1 Brush 520x400 Black 715SBK001ND-BK51
Ordering Information - Nuts, Washers and Screws
Description Contents Thread Color P/N
Nuts, Washers and Screws Set 1 Set = 4 Pieces M6x1.5 Course Black 415NNWS104A-BK51
Nuts, Washers and Screws Set 1 Set = 20 Pieces M6x1.5 Course Black 415NNWS120A-BK51
Nuts, Washers and Screws Set 1 Set = 50 Pieces M6x1.5 Course Black 415NNWS150A-BK51
Description  Retainers Units Height
 mm
Width
 mm
Depth
 mm Color Packaging P/N
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager None 1U 44.45 482.60 75.27 Black 1/Box 521NANN075A-BK1U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 1U 44.30 482.00 162.83 Black 1/Box 521NANN162B-BK1U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 2U 88.80 484.84 107.03 Black 1/Box 521NANN107B-BK2U
Rack-Mount Duct-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager Available 2U 88.80 484.74 171.62 Black 1/Box 521NANN171B-BK2U
Rack-Mount Ring-Type 19” Horizontal Cable Manager None 1U 44.45 482.60 65.00 Black 1/Box 521NANN065C-BK1U
AT&T RackLine
AT&T Cabling Systems RackLine
330www.att.com/cabling D.5.4a
Enclosures & Rack Systems SOHO Network Cabinets Accessories (contd.)

Color Black
Circuit breaker 10A or 16A with safety cover
Ordering Information
Description Plug
Type
CEE 7/4
Schuko
Sockets
BS 1363
Sockets
IEC 60320
Type C13
Sockets
Circuit
Breakers Size Dimensions
mm P/N
10A 1U Basic PDU BS 1363 None None 6 1x10A 1U 483x44x44 61410A1U06A-BK51
16A 1U Basic PDU DIN 49441 6 None None 1x16A 1U 483x44x44 61416A1U06A-BK51
16A 1U Basic PDU IEC 60309 None None 10 1x16A 1U 483x44x44 61416A1U10A-BK51
16A 2U Basic PDU DIN 49441 9 None None 1x16A 2U 483x89x44 61416A2U09A-BK51
13A 1U Basic PDU BS 1363 None 6 None On/Off 1.5U 483x67x44 61413A1U06A-BK51
32A Zero U Basic PDU IEC 60309 18 None None 2x16A Zero U 1612x44x66 61432A0U18A-BK51
32A Zero U Basic PDU IEC 60309 24 None None 2x16A Zero U 1612x44x66 61432A0U24A-BK51
32A 1U Basic PDU IEC 60309 None None 10 1x32A 1U 483x44x44 61432A1U10A-BK51
AT&T Cabling Systems Headquarters